
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

17 

99 

11 

21 

22 

55 

34 

197 

2 

14 

45 

15 

52 

16 

76 

69 

23 

71 

111 

57 

49 

64 

67 

77 

188 

Name 

John Black 

Caleb Shrader 

Mike Miserendino 

Steve Fogg 

Robert Edmison 

Jay Rosenthal 

Umberto Milletti 

Mark Ballengee 

Lee Douglas 

Paul Marino 

Tom Burt 

Tom Miserendino 

Graham Woodd 

Mike Moshay 

Eric Hand 

Denny Fosdick 

Jon McClintock 

Douglas Stewart 

Charles Pigeon 

Bill Booth 

Chris Strand 

James Schubert 

Sean O'Boyle 

Andre Perra 

Judson Holt 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

Total Tm 

31:18.463 

31:20.099 

31:23.860 

31:27.299 

31:27.661 

31:30.169 

31:34.315 

31:38.217 

31:39.750 

31:40.946 

31:43.634 

31:45.110 

31:46.909 

31:48.913 

31:50.875 

31:52.756 

31:56.907 

31:58.432 

32:00.763 

31:54.894 

32:03.408 

31:32.356 

23:43.479 

0.780 

1.058 

Best Tm 

1:55.819 

1:55.592 

1:55.816 

1:56.046 

1:56.150 

1:57.434 

1:57.762 

1:57.589 

1:57.608 

1:57.345 

1:57.285 

1:57.518 

1:58.102 

1:59.069 

1:58.649 

1:59.285 

1:58.666 

1:59.990 

2:00.584 

1:58.304 

2:00.841 

2:02.356 

1:57.506 

Make 

1 9 8 5  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2 0 1 7  S C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

2011 SCCA Ent 

2 0 0 7  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2023 SCCA Ent  

S C C A  E n t   G e n  3  S R F 3  

2 0 0 6  S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

1 9 9 4   S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

2 0 1 5  S C C A  S p e c  R a c e r  G e n  3  

2 0 2 0  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

1 9 9 0  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

2 0 1 6  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

1994 SCCA Ent 

2 0 0 0  S C C A  E n t   G e n 3  S R F 3  

2 0 0 9  S C C A  E n t  G e n  3   S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

1 9 8 8  S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

S C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

2 0 0 9  S C C A  E n t  G e n 3  S R F 3  

2 0 2 3  S C C A  E n t  G e n  S R F 3  

2 0 1 7  S C C A  E n t  G e n  3  S R F 3  

Hometown 

Olympic Valley, CA 

Tigard, OR 

Bakersfield, CA 

West Linn, OR 

Manhattan Beach, CA 

Woodland Hills, CA 

San Francisco, CA 

Shafter, CA 

Portland, OR 

Chatsworth, CA 

Shoreline, WA 

La Quinta. CA 

Colbert, WA 

Los Angeles, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Riverside, CA 

Seattle, WA 

Northridge, CA 

Abilene, TX 

Cupertino, CA 

Morongo Valley, CA  

Sedona, AZ 

San Francisco, CA 

Government Camp. OR 

Houston, TX 

Member # 

202424 

622464 

312012 

364660 

363776 

507814 

343482 

267269 

370148 

139146_1 

190965 

131146 

612701 

495925 

54593 

137421 

495286 

191031 

451228 

336219 

625840 

133192 

276755 

461936 

641180 

Region 

SFR 

Ore 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SFR 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

Nwst 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

SFR 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

LnSt 

SFR 

CSCC 

AZ 

SFR 

Ore 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #57 Los 3 PIC and 1 race weekend probation. pass under yellow GCR 6.1.1.B 1 point in license 

Printed: 2/25/2024 1:05:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Bob Albert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1.636 

Avg. Speed 

83.941 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.592 

Best Speed 

90.941 

Best Lap by 

99 - Caleb Shrader 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 4 SRF3 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (17 Laps) started at 11:23:30 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

2/25/2024 11:20 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR
FEBRUARY 23-25, 2024

BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY
Sanction #24-ST-61663


